RANGE SPORT SHOOTING 2019

Participants

PIZZONI René
CHASPIERRE Christian
SERVAIS Alain
LOUIS Roger
GOFFIN Anna
CHARLIER Philippe
COTTENS Alex
NEIMRY Pascal
HABARU Serge
JANSSENS Yvan
CASIER Valérie
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20
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20
30
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2
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15
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Classement Pistolet Petit Calibre

6
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Cible Cible Cible Cible
3 4 5
0 10 25
0 10 0
0 5 20
0 15 11
15 15 25
5 5 15
5 5 10
0 0 5
10 10 10
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0 0 1
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7

25
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15
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8
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30
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9

15
25

15
15

15
15
10

Temps CLASSEMENT

7,35 20,82
7,17 20,64
6,51 20,12
7,21 19,14
10,29 18,17
6,85 18,10
6,45 17,52
6,40 17,50
7,39 16,37
9,55 15,18
7,48 10,70




FATZAUN Daniel
JOLY Tania
FATZAUN Daniel
MARTIN André
FATZAUN Daniel
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8,11
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